
Date Time Committee Room

Tuesday, October 5, 2010 10:00 AM  ALC-JBC BUDGET HEARINGS Room A, Big Mac

Wednesday, October 6, 2010 9:00 AM  ALC-JBC BUDGET HEARINGS Room A, Big Mac

Thursday, October 7, 2010 9:00 AM  ALC-JBC BUDGET HEARINGS Room A, Big Mac

Tuesday, October 12, 2010 9:00 AM  ALC-JBC BUDGET HEARINGS Room A, Big Mac

Wednesday, October 13, 2010 9:00 AM  ALC-JBC BUDGET HEARINGS Room A, Big Mac

Thursday, October 14, 2010 9:00 AM  ALC-JBC BUDGET HEARINGS Room A, Big Mac

Tuesday, October 19, 2010 9:00 AM  ALC-JBC BUDGET HEARINGS Room A, Big Mac

Wednesday, October 20, 2010 9:00 AM  ALC-JBC BUDGET HEARINGS Room A, Big Mac

Thursday, October 21, 2010 9:00 AM  ALC-JBC BUDGET HEARINGS Room A, Big Mac

Tuesday, October 26, 2010 9:00 AM  ALC-JBC BUDGET HEARINGS Room A, Big Mac

Wednesday, October 27, 2010 9:00 AM  ALC-JBC BUDGET HEARINGS Room A, Big Mac

Thursday, October 28, 2010 9:00 AM  ALC-JBC BUDGET HEARINGS Room A, Big Mac

Wednesday, November 3, 2010 9:00 AM  ALC-JBC BUDGET HEARINGS Room A, Big Mac

Thursday, November 4, 2010 9:00 AM  ALC-JBC BUDGET HEARINGS Room A, Big Mac

Tuesday, November 9, 2010 9:00 AM  ALC-JBC BUDGET HEARINGS Room A, Big Mac

Wednesday, November 10, 2010 9:00 AM  ALC-JBC BUDGET HEARINGS Room A, Big Mac

Tuesday, November 16, 2010 9:00 AM  ALC-JBC BUDGET HEARINGS Room A, Big Mac

Wednesday, November 17, 2010 9:00 AM  ALC-JBC BUDGET HEARINGS Room A, Big Mac

Friday, December 17, 2010 30 Minutes Upon Adjournment  ALC-JBC BUDGET HEARINGS Room A, Big Mac


